2020 CONSENT AGENDA

IASB DELEGATE ASSEMBLY

The IASB Resolutions Committee has recommended that the following items
be placed on the consent agenda. These items will be voted on in a single roll

call.

I. New Resolutions

6. E-Learning on Election Day

9. Position Statement 1.16 - Renewal of Charters
10. Position Statement 1.17 —

Charter Schools — At-Risk Students
11.  Position Statement 2.27 — State Authorized

Charter School Funding
12.  Equity

I1. Position Statements Deletions and Amendments

1.15
1.19
2.01
2.07
2.11
2.13
2.19
2.25
2.29
2.37
2.39
4.01
4.04
5.03
5.06

Virtual Charter Schools

Data Equity

Priority and Support

Contracting Driver’s Education

State Aid Payments

Heat Days Funding

School Funding and Taxation Reform
Multi-County School District GSA Offset
Clock Hours vs. Minutes

Property Tax Cap —a GSA Calculation
School Finance Reform

Attention Deficit Disorder

School Board Member Training
Collective Bargaining

ESP Contracts
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